



2026:HHC:15089

Pune Ram vs. Ishwar Dass

Cr. Revision No.426 of 2023

09.10.2023 Present: Mr. Pranav Kaushal, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Subhash Mohan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for
and is granted four weeks' time to file power of attorney.

As prayed for, list on 18.12.2023.

October 09, 2023
(subhash)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge