



2026:HHC:15089

Pune Ram Vs. Ishwar Dass

Cr. Revision No. 426 of 2023

08.01.2024 Present: None for the petitioner.

Record has not been requisitioned. Let the record of learned Courts be requisitioned and the matter be listed for final hearing in due course.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

8th January 2024
(Chander)